BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 41 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

5

6

Empty lane

GRAVERSEN Morten

SIBBERSEN Magnus

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SCHAUFUSS Oskar

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT AM 09:39

cLus RESULT
1:4329
+0:00.00

SKK 1:44.09
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551527

HVK 1:4418
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551602

1:4444
+0:02.51

1:4679
+0:08.01

1:4763
+0:07.36

1:5036
+0:07.71

1:5356
+0:12.71

SKK 2:1923
+0:35.32

CRAFT ;:-
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