

## RACE 41 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 09:39

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		1:4329 +0:00.00
2	6	GRAVERSEN Morten	SKK	1:44.09 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551527
3	3	SIBBERSEN Magnus	HvK	1:4418 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551602
4	7	Empty lane		1:4444 +0:02.51
5	4	Empty lane		1:4679 +0:08.01
6	2	Empty lane		1:4763 +0:07.36
7	1	Empty lane		1:5036 +0:07.71
8	9	Empty lane		1:5356 +0:12.71
9	8	SCHAUFUSS Oskar	SKK	2:1923 +0:35.32

